


ACADEMY OF MONTPELLIER YEAR: June 2012 Series: L 

 SPECIALTY: LITERATURE  

GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL Special Education: ARTS  

TRANSCRIPT 

Surname at birth : JACQUES MR. JACQUES JEAN-MARIE 
 

100 RUE JEAN RONDEAUX 
 

23000 CORNEILLE 

  
Usual surname : JACQUES 
Names : JEAN-MARIE 
Born on : 01/12/1996 
Country : FRANCE 
I.N.E. : 060400400R 

Establishment : Jean Jaures High School, Marseilles 
 

 

Registration No.: 0115960998 Jury: 0322  
Center: J. PREVERT    
 

1ST GROUP TESTS 
SUBJECTS 

2ND GROUP 1ST GROUP + 2ND GROUP 
GRADE 

/20 
OBTAINED 

IN ACA 
 COEFF. POINTS 

GRADE 
/20 

 COEFF. 
POINTS 1ST 

GROUP 
POINTS 2ND 

GROUP 
SELECTED 

POINTS 

15   2 30 FRENCH WRITING       

12   3 24 SPOKEN FRENCH       

10   4 24 GEOGRAPHY HISTORY       

10   2 50 MATHEMATICS       

12   3 60 PHILOSOPHY       

12   4 90 ARTS       

18   2 87 FOREIGN LANGUAGE 1       

18   3 30 FOREIGN LANGUAGE 2       

10   3 12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION       

10   2 10 SCIENCE       
            
            
            
            

TOTAL 28 410  TOTAL  TOTAL  

AVERAGE OVER 20 13.  AVERAGE OVER 20  
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Total 1st Group 410      

Total 2nd Group 410      

Average 13      
        

 The head of the center or president of the jury 
(seal or signature) 

[Autograph Signature] 
[Seal: JACQUES PERVERT HIGH SCHOOL 

1 PLACE LUCIE AUBRAC 
30380 ST CHRISTOL LES ALES 

Tel. 04 66 60 08 50 
Fax 04 66 24 61 88] 

[Image: 2 branches linked by a loop] 
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 1ST GROUP: ADMITTED WITH HONORS  

 



ACADÉMIE DE MONTPELLIER SESSION: Juin 2012 Série : L
SPÉCIALITÉ: LITTÉRATURE
Enseignement spécialisé: ARTS

BACCALAURÉAT GÉNÉRAL

Nom de Naissance 
Nom usuel
Prénoms
Date de naissance
Pays
I.N.E. 
Institut

Numéro d'inscription : 0115960998 Jury : 0322

JACQUES

M. JACQUES JEAN-MARIE

100 RUE JEAN RONDEAUX

23000 CORNEILLE

JACQUES
JEAN-MARIE
12/01/1996
FRANCE
060400400R
Lycée Jean Jaurès, Marseille

15 2 30 ÉCRITURE FRANÇAISE

FRANÇAIS PARLÉ

GÉOGRAPHIE HISTOIRE

MATHÉMATIQUES

PHILOSOPHIE

ARTS

LANGUE ÉTRANGÈRE 1

LANGUE ÉTRANGÈRE 2

ÉDUCATION PHYSIQUE

SCIENCES

24

24

50

60

90

87

30

12

10

3

3

3

3

2

4

4

2

2

12

18

10

10

28 410

13.

13.

410

410

12

10

10

12

Centre :                     J PREVERT

VÉRIFICATION DES NOTES

TESTS DU 1er GROUPE

Total du 1er groupe

Total du 2e groupe

Moyenne

2ème GROUPE 1er GROUPE - 2ème GROUPE

NOTE

/20

NOTE

/20

COEFF.

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

MOYENNE SUPÉRIEURE À 20 MOYENNE SUPÉRIEURE À 20

COEFF.

DISCIPLINES

GROUPE 1 : ADMIS MENTION BIEN

ENSEIGNEMENT

S À RETENIR

POINTS
OBTENU À


ACA
GROUP 1

POINTS

GROUP 2

POINTS
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